

MMGS/LSI

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Henry's Raitch Kinnear Clark

4th and Final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

36

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
Name of work:- ^{Shiv mandir Bahbalpur} Bahbalpur to PMBSY road					
Block:- Bisapur					
Agency:- Rajesh Kumar Singh					
Agreement No:- 06 SBD/MMBSY/SC					
2021-2022					
Date of commencement:- 20-08-21					
Date of completion:- 19.05.2022					
Date of entry:- 17/05/2023					
1/1	PIV and fixing existing bench mark pillars				
	Qty vide TMBP-27				
	2.c Qty = 4 No				
	@ 3686.03 each = 3686.0				
2/2	PIV & fixing of reference pillars				
	Qty vide TMB P-27				
	ie Qty = 6 Nos				
	@ 1680.26 each = 10082.0				
3/3	Clearing and grubbing of road land				
	Qty vide TMBP-27				
	2.c Qty = 0.597 Ha				
	@ 51133.78/Ha = 29504.0				
Continuation					
C/O = 43272.10					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F =	43272.02
4/4. Box cutting on road					
way					
Qty vide TMBP-27					
2'e Qty = 89.70 m ³					
@ 74.16/m ³				=	6652.02
5/5. Const. of material					
Embankment with					
material up to 1000 mm					
lead.					
Qty vide TMBP-27					
2'e Qty = 472.99 m ³					
@ 174.94/m ³				=	82745.00
6/6. Const. of embankment					
with metal material					
lead up to 100 m					
Qty vide TMBP-27					
2'e Qty = 427.30 m ³					
@ 150.38/m ³				=	64348.00
7/7. Const. of subgrade					
and earthen shoulder					
Qty vide TMBP-28					
2'e Qty = 807.30 m ³					
@ 2117.74/m ³				=	1079386.00
@ 176.58/m ³				=	142553.00
				4/0 =	339530.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P.	339530.00
8/8.	Const. of GSB with stone metal goodong				
	Qty vide TMBP-28				
	i.e. Qty = 507.61 m ³				
	@ 2117.74/m ³ =				10,74,986.0
9/9.	Const. of WBM Ur-3				
	Qty vide TMBP-28				
	i.e. Qty = 404.49/m ³				
	@ 2689.68/m ³ =				1087949.0
10/10.	Applying prime coat SS-1				

	Qty vide TMBP-28				
	i.e. Qty = 2051.96 m ²				
	@ 44.89/m ² =				92112.00
11/11.	Applying tack coat with RS-1				
	Qty vide TMBP-28				
	i.e. Qty = 2051.96 m ²				
	@ 15.45/m ² =				31703.00
12/12.	Laying 20 mm thick premix carpet				
	Qty vide TMBP-28				
	i.e. Qty = 2051.96 m ²				
	@ 202.19/m ² =				414886.00
	C/O =				3041186.0
					3041206.0

Continuation

B.F. = 3041206.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = 3041186.0
13/13. Const. of CC pavement					
Oly vide TMBP-28					
2.e Oly = 326.32 m ²					
@ 6035.24/m ²					3176468
14/15. Fixing of 1cm stone					
Oly vide TMBP-29					
2.e Oly = 3 Nos					
@ 1974.62 each					5924.00
15/16. Fixing of 200mm stone					
Oly vide TMBP-29					
2.e Oly = 6 Nos					
@ 555.34 each					3332.00
16/17. Fixing of boundary pillars					
Oly vide TMBP-29					
2.e Oly = 4 Nos					
@ 462.96 each					1850.00
17/18. Fixing of 600mm gutter and triangle					
Oly vide TMBP-29					
2.e Oly = 4 Nos					
@ 3646.72 each					14587.00
c/o =					6243367

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P.	624336
18/19.	Fixing of 600 mm circular board				
	Qty vide TMB P-29				
	2 nd Qty = 2 Nos				
	@ 4918.64 each				9837.02
19/20.	Fixing of 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular board				
	Qty vide TMB P-29				
	2 nd Qty = 2 Nos				
	@ 4626.58 each				9253.00
20/21.	Fixing of octagonal board				
	Qty vide TMB P-30				
	2 nd Qty = 2 Nos				
	@ 8814.51 each				17629.00
21/22	Road Marking on BT surface				
	Qty vide TMB P-30				
	2 nd Qty = 110.0 m ²				
	@ 735.44/m ²				80898.00
22/23.	Road Marking on cc surface				
	Qty vide TMB P-30				
	2 nd Qty = 171.20 m ²				
	@ 735.44/m ²				125907.00

Continuation

c/o = 6286891.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P. = 64-86801.00
23/24. Laying of cable lead across the road canceled Qty vide TMBP-30					
23/25. Fixing of Direction and place identification signs Qty vide TMBP-30 2e Qty: 1 No @ 2695.27 each 2695.00					
23/26. P.V. & fixing logs of project Qty vide TMBP-30 2e Qty: 5 Nos @ 8774.09 each 43870.00					
25/					Total Rs: 65334.96
					Add 12% GST + 1% Less 84934.9
					7382.805
					Less 4.24% below rate 313031
					7069774
					Deduct previous payment 4055884
					Net payable amount = ₹ 3013890
Previous balance.					100606m
					2913284.
17/05/2023					
JE					

Continuation
Requisition amount ₹ 29,13,284/-
(Twenty nine lakh thirteen thousand
two hundred eighty four only)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Up to date material statement</u>					
① Earth					= 1708.19 m ³
② Stone metal					= 965.0 m ³
③ Local sand					= 282.0 m ³
④ Screening material					= 11.0 m ³
⑤ Stone chips					= 629 m ³
⑥ Coarse sand					= 237 m ³
⑦ Brick					= 22919 Nos
⑧ Emulsion SSI					= 1744.0 kg
⑨ Emulsion RSJ					= 569 kg
⑩ Bitumen S-90					= 3899 kg
⑪					
⑫					
⑬					
⑭					
⑮					
⑯					
⑰					
⑱					
⑲					
⑳					
㉑					
㉒					
㉓					
㉔					
㉕					
㉖					
㉗					
㉘					
㉙					
㉚					
㉛					
㉜					
㉝					
㉞					
㉟					
㊱					
㊲					
㊳					
㊴					
㊵					
㊶					
㊷					
㊸					
㊹					
㊺					
㊻					
㊼					
㊽					
㊾					
㊿					

17/05/2023
TE

SLP
18/5/23
AE

CLP
24.6.23
EE

Continuation